
Monday 26th July
Year 6.7 & 8 

PL Kicks FREE

Session

Tuesday 27th July
Year 9,10 & 11

PL Kicks FREE

Session

Wednesday 28th July
Years 3-11

Girls only PL Kicks

FREE Session

Thursday 29th July
PAN Disability PL

Kicks FREE Session

Friday 30th July
PAID sessions at KC

Active, Kings Cliffe

Monday 2nd August
Reception, Year 1 & 2

FREE Session

Tuesday 3rd August
Year 3.4 & 5 Mixed

PL Kicks FREE

Session

Wednesday 4th August
Years 3-11 Girls only PL

Kicks FREE Session

Thursday 5th August
PAN Disability PL

Kicks FREE Session

Friday 6th August
PAID sessions at Tom

Jones Memorial Field,

Ramsey

Monday 9th August
Year 6,7 & 8 PL Kicks

FREE Session

Tuesday 10th August
Year 9, 10 & 11 PL

Kicks FREE Session

Wednesday 11th August
Years 3-11 Girls only PL

Kicks FREE Session

Thursday 12th August 
Goalkeepers only PL

Kicks FREE Session

Friday 13th August
PAID sessions at

Leverington Sports &

Social Club

Monday 16th August
Reception, Year 1 & 2

FREE Session

Tuesday 17th August
Year 3, 4 & 5 Mixed

PL Kicks FREE

Session

Wednesday 18th August
Years 3-11 Girls only PL

Kicks FREE Session

Thursday 19th August
Goalkeepers only PL

Kicks FREE Session

Friday 20th August
PAID Sessions at

Woodlands Sports

Centre, Castor

Monday 23rd August
PAID Sessions at

Werrington Sports

Centre

Tuesday 24th August
PAID Sessions at

Werrington Sports

Centre

Wednesday 25th August
PAID Sessions at

Werrington Sports

Centre

Thursday 26th August
PAID Sessions at

Werrington Sports

Centre

Friday 27th August
PAID Sessions at

Werrington Sports

Centre

All FREE sessions run 2pm to 4pm at Nene Valley Community Centre, PE2 9RE

All paid sessions run 9am-12pm for Reception, Year 1 and Year 2

All paid sessions run 9.30am-3pm for Year 3, 4, 5 and 6

Limited spaces, pre-booking essential at

www.theposhfoundationcourses.com
Email foundation@theposh.com for more information
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